
Fill in the gaps

When I Dream At Night by Marc Anthony

I have been in love and been alone 

I  (1)________  traveled over  (2)________  miles to  (3)________  a  (4)________  

There's  (5)________   (6)____________  place inside of me 

That I never thought could take control of everything 

But, now, I just spend all my  (7)________  with anyone 

Who makes me feel the way she does 

(Chorus:) 

'Cause I  (8)________  feel alive  (9)________  I dream at night 

Even though she's not real, it's all right 

'Cause I only feel alive when I dream at night 

Ev'ry move that she makes holds my eyes 

And I fall for her every time 

I've so many things I want to say 

I'll be ready when the perfect moment comes my way 

I had never known what's right for me 

'Til the night she opened up my heart and set it free 

But, now, I just spend all my time with anyone 

Who makes me feel the way she does 

(Repeat chorus) 

Now, I just spend all my time  (10)________  anyone 

Who makes me feel the way she does 

(Repeat chorus) 

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. have

2. many

3. find

4. home

5. that

6. little

7. time

8. only

9. when

10. with
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